  ZFV Smart Sensors (with Ultra-High-Speed CCD Camera) 1
Smart Sensors
(with Ultra-High-Speed CCD Camera)
ZFV Series
Ordering Information
■ Sets of Sensor Head and Amplifier Unit
■ Sensor Heads
■ Amplifier Units
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Data Storage Units
Type NPN PNP
Narrow View/Single Function ZFV-R1010 ZFV-R1015
Narrow View/Standard ZFV-R1020 ZFV-R1025
Wide View/Single Function ZFV-R5010 ZFV-R5015
Wide View/Standard ZFV-R5020 ZFV-R5025
Appearance Type Working length Sensing area Model
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 × 4.6 mm (H × V) to
9 × 8.3 mm (H × V)
ZFV-SR10
Wide View 38 to 194 mm (variable) 10 × 9.2 mm (H × V) to
50 × 46 mm (H × V)
ZFV-SR50
Appearance Type Power supply Output type Model
Single Function 24 VDC ± 10% NPN ZFV-A10
PNP ZFV-A15
Standard NPN ZFV-A20
PNP ZFV-A25
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24 VDC NPN ZS-DSU11
PNP ZS-DSU41
2 ZFV Smart Sensors (with Ultra-High-Speed CCD Camera)
Controller Link Unit
Panel-mounting Adapter
Sensor Head Extension Cable
Note:ZFV-XC3BR Robot Cable is also available.
Specifications
■ Sensor Heads
Appearance Model
ZS-XCN
Appearance Model
ZS-XPM1 First Unit
ZS-XPM2 Additional Units
(for expansion)
Cable length Model Quantity
3 m ZFV-XC3B (See note.) 1
8 m ZFV-XC8B 1
Item ZFV-SR10 (Narrow View) ZFV-SR50 (Wide View)
Setting distance (L) 34 to 49 mm 38 to 194 mm
Detection range (H × V) 5 × 4.6 mm to 9 × 8.3 mm 10 × 9.2 mm to 50 × 46 mm
Relation between setting dis-
tance and detection range